24.01.2026

14.02.2026

07.03.2026

02.05.2026

13.06.2026

06. - 15.07.2026

14.08.2026

12.09.2026

24.10.2026

14.11.2026

12.12.2026

Dezember

27|\ =~ Jahresprogramm 2026

Fasnachtsbasteln
Fasnachtsumzug
Spaghettiplausch
Scharanlass
Regionalanlass
Sommerlager
Lagerruckblick
Jublatag

Schardisco

Rabeliechtliumzug

Scharanlass

Rorate




