



Jahresprogramm 2026



24.01.2026	Fasnachtsbasteln
14.02.2026	Fasnachtsumzug
07.03.2026	Spaghettiplausch
02.05.2026	Scharanlass
13.06.2026	Regionalanlass
06. - 15.07.2026	Sommerlager
14.08.2026	Lagerrückblick
12.09.2026	Jublatag
24.10.2026	Schardisco
14.11.2026	Räbeliechtliumzug
12.12.2026	Scharanlass
Dezember	Rorate

